
BERNINA artista Portfolio

FBFC196.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

26 Oct, 2004
10234
8
2.84 in
2.38 in
1.00

Colorway: Colorway 1

1. Pale Brown 
1128

Brand: Madeira 40
2. Rust 1021
Brand: Madeira 40
3. Tomato red 

1146
Brand: Madeira 40
4. Cream 13
Brand: Default
5. Black 15
Brand: Default
6. Dark brown 

1059
Brand: Madeira 40
7. dark red 

1902
Brand: Isacord 40
8. Dark Leaf 

Green 1103
Brand: Madeira 40
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